Whelen's VORTEXR3™ Series
All Hazard High Power Sirens
provide an economical alterna-
tive for powerful siren commu-
nication without compromising
quality.
SYSTEM FEATURES
■ VORTEXR3 - speaker with three active

Mount Dimensions
(Optional Model VPTB)
 Ordering Information
 Electrical
 Environmental
®
MASS NOTIFICATION PRODUCTS
51 Winthrop Road
Chester, Connecticut 06412-0684
860-526-9504
1-800-637-4736
Fax: 860-526-4784
Whelen Engineering Company, Inc.
reserves the right to upgrade its products with design
improvements without notification.
© 2013 Whelen Engineering Company, Inc.
Printed in the U.S.A.
11359F - 111213
ENGINEERING COMPANY, INC.
■ Battery Charger Input: 120VAC, 60Hz, 7A fuse
■ Battery Charger Output: 28VDC, 5A #
■ Batteries: 2-12V, 60AH lead calcium (user supplied)
■ Standby Current: 70mA,
■ Operating Current: 66A, 24VDC
■ Power Amplifier Output Power: 1200 watts
# U.L. Recognized Component
■ Operating Temperature: -35C to +60C
■ Storage Temperature: -65C to +125C
■ Humidity, Non Condensing: 0 to 95%
BASIC SYSTEM INCLUDES ALL OF THE FOLLOWING:
■ VORTEXR3 - Speaker Assembly & Electronics Cabinet
OPTIONS:
■ VAUXIN - Auxiliary board for contact closure activation
■ VAUXCS - Auxiliary/Status control board for contact closure activation
and status
■ VD2030LL, VD230NV, VD230NU - One-way radio control ➊
■ VC2030LL, VC230NV, VC2030NU - Two-way radio control /status monitoring,
COMM/STAT™ ➊
■ VORTT - Two-tone sequential
■ VFSKXMOD - FSK format
■ VSTATUS - Cabinet window LED status indicator
■ VPGINT - Paging interface to interface Whelen tones with existing paging
systems
■ VINTRU - Intrusion alarm
■ VSBC80 - Solar power ➋
■ VPTB - Speaker pole top bracket
■ BSETVOR - One pair of batteries
NOTES:
 ➊ 10 digit DTMF Controls. ● Landline ● VHF High Band / 150-170 Mhz ● UHF / 450-470 Mhz